


Youth: SrYouth:  Tuesdays from 7-8:30pm.
Jr Youth:  Wednesdays from 7-8:30pm



Rocky Alliance This Week

Today Sunday Services

Mon
Tues

Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Pastor Kelly Carnahan
Pastor Carson Maier

Sr. Youth

Men’s Study
Ladies Bible Study
Jr. Youth

Ladies Bible Study
Men’s Prayer

Sunday Services

Church Contacts

Director of Children’s

Ministry — Zaina Giffen
Church Office
www.rockyalliance.ca

403-845-2610

Elders Board

Kelly Carnahan: 403-845-2610 Ryan Glover:

18462.30

Carson Maier: 403-845-2610 Steven Hart:
Don Baker: 403-845-5149

9:00 am

11:00 am

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 am
7:00 pm
9:45 am
6:30 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

kcarnahan@rockyalliance.ca
carson@rockyalliance.ca

faithfinders@rockyalliance.ca
office@rockyalliance.ca

780-598-0891

403-844-5338
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mGOSPEL,

H

Role of the Holy Spirit
In the Kingdom of God
John 16:5-15

Sermon Notes:

Next week: John 16:16-33

Listen to sermons online at www.rockyalliance.ca/teaching




